
 

 

 
 

 

1. Name of Listed Entity: Southern Petrochemical Industries Corporation  Limited 
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security:  SPIC 
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(b) 
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Jun-2017  
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:- 

 
 

S. No.  Particulars Yes/No  
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid 

up shares? 
No  

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible 

Securities or Warrants? 
No  

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against 

which depository receipts are issued? 
Yes Public Group  

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No  
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or 

otherwise encumbered? 
No  

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential 

Voting Rights? 
No  

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 
 

 

 
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 

 
Catego 

ry  
(I) 

Category of 
shareholder 

(II) 

Nos. of 
shareh 
olders 

No. of fully 
paid up 
equity 

No. of 
Partly 
paid-up 

No. of 
shares 

underlying 

Total 
nos. 

shares 

Shareholding 
as a % of total 
no. of shares 

Number of Voting Rights 
held in each class of 

securities 

No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 

Shareholding , 
as a % assuming 
full conversion 

Number of 
Locked in 

shares 

Number of 
Shares 

pledged or 

Number of 
equity 

shares held 
(III) shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible  otherwise in 

held shares Receipts (VII) = per SCRR, convertible securities ( as a (XII) encumbered dematerializ 
(IV) held (VI) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (XIII) ed form 

(V) (VI) (VIII) (including diluted share  

(XIV) No of Voting 
Rights 

Total 
as a 
% of 

(A+B+ 
C) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 
held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

Share 
s held 

(b) 

As a % of Warrants) capital) 
(A+B+C2) (X)  Clas 

s 
eg: 
X 

Clas 
s 

eg:y 

Tot 

al 
(XI)= (VII)+(X) 

As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

A Promoter & 

Promoter 

Group 

13 1006666

38 

0  100666

638 

49.43 1006

6663

8 

0 100

666

638 

49.43 0 49.43 0 0   99971084 

B Public 66304 8590689

8 

0 1706680

0 

102973

698 

50.57 1029

7369

8 

0 102

973

698 

50.57 0 50.57 0 0   81178658 

C Non 

Promoter- 

Non Public 

1 1706680

0 

0  170668

00 

8.38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17066800 

C1 Shares 

underlying 

DRs 

1 1706680

0 

0  170668

00 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   17066800 

C2 Shares held 

by 

Employee 

Trusts 

0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Total 66318 2036403

36 

0 1706680

0 

220707

136 

100 2036

4033

6 

0 203

640

336 

100 0 100 0 0   19821654

2 



 

 

 
 

 

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 
 
 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of 

of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g , as a % Locked in Shares equity 
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held 

(I) (III) up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (XII) otherwise in 
equity held Receipts (VII = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (XIII) ed form 
s held  No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including convertible No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

share 
s held 

(b) 

(XIV) 
(IV) As a % of Warrants) securities ( 

(A+B+C2) (X) as a 
(VIII) percentage Class 

X 
Class 

Y 
Tot 
al of diluted 

share 
capital) 
(XI) = 

(VII)+(X) as a 
% of 

A+B+C2 

1 Indian  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

a Individuals/Hi

ndu undivided 

Family 

 2 45450 0  45450 .02 45450 0 454

50 

.02 0 .02 0 0   45450 

 ASHWIN C 

MUTHIAH 

AAE

PA41

48H 

 45 0  45 0 45 0 45 0 0 0 0 0   45 

 DR A C 

MUTHIAH 

AESP

M797

6H 

 45405 0  45405 .02 45405 0 454

05 

.02 0 .02 0 0   45405 

b Central 

Government/ 

State 

Government(s

) 

 1 88400

00 

0  884000

0 

4.34 88400

00 

0 884

000

0 

4.34 0 4.34 0 0   8840000 

 TAMILNAD

U 

INDUSTRIA

L 

DEVELOPM

ENT 

CORPORATI

ON 

LIMITED 

AAA

CT34

09P 

 88400

00 

0  884000

0 

4.34 88400

00 

0 884

000

0 

4.34 0 4.34 0 0   8840000 

c Financial  0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 



 

 

 
 

 

Institutions/ 

Banks 

d Any Other 

(specify) 

 7 72866

413 

0  728664

13 

35.78 72866

413 

0 728

664

13 

35.78 0 35.78 0 0   72170859 

 BODIES 

CORPORAT

E 

 7 72866

413 

0  728664

13 

35.78 72866

413 

0 728

664

13 

35.78 0 35.78 0 0   72170859 

 ACM 

EDUCATIO

NAL 

FOUNDATI

ON 

AAA

CA58

09J 

 13407

5 

0  134075 .07 13407

5 

0 134

075 

.07 0 .07 0 0   134075 

 AMI 

HOLDINGS 

PRIVATE 

LIMITED 

AAB

CP18

77G 

 37276

700 

0  372767

00 

18.31 37276

700 

0 372

767

00 

18.31 0 18.31 0 0   37276700 

 GOLDNEST 

TRADING 

CO LTD 

AAB

CT58

94M 

 24234

00 

0  242340

0 

1.19 24234

00 

0 242

340

0 

1.19 0 1.19 0 0   2423400 

 SICAGEN 

INDIA 

LIMITED 

AAK

CS57

70J 

 30173

49 

0  301734

9 

1.48 30173

49 

0 301

734

9 

1.48 0 1.48 0 0   2632245 

 SOUTH 

INDIA 

HOUSE 

ESTATES & 

PROPERTIE

S LTD 

AAB

CS05

20M 

 18104

50 

0  181045

0 

.89 18104

50 

0 181

045

0 

.89 0 .89 0 0   1500000 

 LOTUS 

FERTILIZER

S 

AAB

CL01

93K 

 27995

454 

0  279954

54 

13.75 27995

454 

0 279

954

54 

13.75 0 13.75 0 0   27995454 

 SOUTH 

INDIA 

TRAVELS 

PVT  LTD 

AAA

CS37

92E 

 20898

5 

0  208985 .1 20898

5 

0 208

985 

.1 0 .1 0 0   208985 

 Sub-Total  10 81751 0 0 817518 40.14 817510 817 40.14 0 40.14 0 0   81056309 



 

 

 
 

 

(A)(1) 863 63 863 518

63 

2 Foreign  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

a Individuals 

(Non-

Resident 

Individuals/ 

Foreign 

Individuals) 

 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

b Government  0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

c Institutions  0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

d Foreign 

Portfolio 

Investor 

 3 18914

775 

0  189147

75 

9.29 18914

775 

0 189

147

75 

9.29 0 9.29 0 0   18914775 

 DORNALLY 

INVESTMEN

TS LIMITED 

AAC

CD56

10N 

 13220

00 

0  132200

0 

.65 13220

00 

0 132

200

0 

.65 0 .65 0 0   1322000 

 FICON 

HOLDINGS 

LIMITED 

AAB

CF06

67J 

 15682

775 

0  156827

75 

7.7 15682

775 

0 156

827

75 

7.7 0 7.7 0 0   15682775 

 RANFORD 

INVESTMEN

TS LIMITED 

AAD

CR56

52K 

 19100

00 

0  191000

0 

.94 19100

00 

0 191

000

0 

.94 0 .94 0 0   1910000 

e Any Other 

(specify) 

 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Sub-Total 

(A)(2) 

 3 18914

775 

0 0 189147

75 

9.29 18914

775 

0 189

147

75 

9.29 0 9.29 0 0   18914775 

 Total 

Shareholding 

of Promoter 

and Promoter 

Group (A)= 

(A)(1)+(A)(2) 

 13 10066

6638 

0 0 100666

638 

49.43 10066

6638 

0 100

666

638 

49.43 0 49.43 0 0   99971084 

 

 

 



 

 

 
 

 

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 
 
 Category & Name 

of the 
Shareholders 

(I) 

PAN 
(II) 

Nos. of 
shareh 
older 
(III) 

No. of 
fully 
paid 
up 

equity 
share 
s held 

(IV) 

Partly 
paid-up 
equity 
shares 

held  
(V) 

Nos. of 
shares 

underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

(VI) 

Total 
nos. 

shares 
held  
VII = 

IV+V+VI 

Sharehol 
ding % 

calculate 
d as per 
SCRR, 
1957 

As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

VIII 

Number of Voting Rights held in 
each class of securities 

(IX) 

No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(including 
Warrants) 

(X) 

Total 
shareholdin 
g , as a % 
assuming 

full 
conversion 

of 
convertible 
securities 

(as a 
percentage 
of diluted 

share 
capital) 

(XI) 

Number of 
Locked in 

shares 
(XII) 

Number of 
Shares 

pledged or 
otherwise 

encumbered 
(XIII) 

Number of 
equity 

shares held 
in 

dematerializ 
ed form 

(XIV) No of Voting Rights Total as 
a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 
(b) 

No. 
(No 

t 
ap 
pli 
ca 
ble 

) 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

share 
s held 
(Not 

applic 
able) 
(b) 

Class 
X 

Class 
Y 

Tot 
al 

1 Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

a Mutual 

Funds/ 

 12 10800 0 0 10800 .01 10800 0 108

00 

.01 0 .01 0 0   900 

b Venture 

Capital Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

c Alternate 

Investment 

Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

d Foreign 

Venture 

Capital 

Investors 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

e Foreign 

Portfolio 

Investors 

 11 8150 0 0 8150 0 8150 0 815

0 

0 0 0 0 0   0 

f Financial 

Institutions/ 

Banks 

 56 50975

58 

0 0 509755

8 

2.5 50975

58 

0 509

755

8 

2.5 0 2.5 0 0   5078708 

g Insurance 

Companies 

 1 550 0 0 550 0 550 0 550 0 0 0 0 0   0 

h Provident 

Funds/ 

Pension 

Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

i Any Other 

(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Sub-Total  80 51170 0 0 511705 2.51 511700 511 2.51 0 2.51 0 0   5079608 



 

 

 
 

 

(B)(1) 58 8 58 705

8 

2 Central 

Government/ 

State 

Government(s

)/ President of 

India 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Sub-Total 

(B)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

3 Non-

institutions 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

a Individuals -  64399 41250

298 

0 1706680

0 

583170

98 

28.63 58317

098 

0 583

170

98 

28.63 0 28.63 0 0 0 0 37043154 

i Individual 

shareholders 

holding 

nominal share 

capital up to 

Rs. 2 lakhs. 

 64193 54833

66 

0 0 548336

6 

2.69 54833

66 

0 548

336

6 

2.69 0 2.69 0 0   1340415 

ii Individual 

shareholders 

holding 

nominal share 

capital in 

excess of Rs. 

2 lakhs. 

 206 35766

932 

0 1706680

0 

528337

32 

25.94 52833

732 

0 528

337

32 

25.94 0 25.94 0 0   35702739 

 HARDHIK 

BHARAT 

PATEL 

AHIP

P1407

H 

0 26560

27 

0 0 265602

7 

1.3 26560

27 

0 265

602

7 

1.3 0 1.3 0 0   2656027 

 MINAL 

BHARAT 

PATEL 

AAC

PP51

26G 

0 94033

55 

0 0 940335

5 

4.62 94033

55 

0 940

335

5 

4.62 0 4.62 0 0   9403355 

 RUCHIT 

BHARAT 

PATEL 

AND

PP92

02F 

0 39936

02 

0 0 399360

2 

1.96 39936

02 

0 399

360

2 

1.96 0 1.96 0 0   3993602 



 

 

 
 

 

b NBFCs 

registered 

with RBI 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

c Employee 

Trusts 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

d Overseas 

Depositories 

(holding DRs) 

(balancing 

figure) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

e Any Other 

(specify) 

 1825 39539

542 

0 0 395395

42 

19.42 39539

542 

0 395

395

42 

19.42 0 19.42 0 0   39055896 

 Hindu 

Undivided 

Family 

 1284 34492

49 

0 0 344924

9 

1.69 34492

49 

0 344

924

9 

1.69 0 1.69 0 0   3448999 

 Non-Resident 

Indian (NRI) 

 447 17160

87 

0 0 171608

7 

.84 17160

87 

0 171

608

7 

.84 0 .84 0 0   1703341 

 Clearing 

member 

 85 17735

6 

0 0 177356 .09 17735

6 

0 177

356 

.09 0 .09 0 0   177356 

 Overseas 

Corporate 

Bodies 

 2 39800 0 0 39800 .02 39800 0 398

00 

.02 0 .02 0 0   39150 

 Trust  6 23450 0 0 23450 .01 23450 0 234

50 

.01 0 .01 0 0   23450 

 Body 

Corporate 

 881 11015

121 

0 0 110151

21 

5.41 11015

121 

0 110

151

21 

5.41 0 5.41 0 0   9383562 

 Sub-Total 

(B)(3) 

 66224 80789

840 

0 1706680

0 

978566

40 

48.05 97856

640 

0 978

566

40 

48.05 0 48.05 0 0   76099050 

 Total Public 

Shareholding 

(B)= 

(B)(1)+(B)(2)

+(B)(3) 

 66304 85906

898 

0 1706680

0 

102973

698 

50.56 10297

3698 

0 102

973

698 

50.56 0 50.56 0 0   81178658 



 

 

 
 

 

 

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 
 
 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of 

of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity 
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g , as a % shares pledged or shares held 

(I) (III) up shares Depository (VII = d as per Outstanding assuming (XII) otherwise in 
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) 1957 securities conversion (XIII) ed form 
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including of No. As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 

No. 
(No 

t 
ap 
pli 
ca 
ble 

) 

As a 
% of 
total 

share 
s held 
(Not 

applic 
able) 

(XIV) 
(IV) (A+B+C2) Warrants) convertible (Not 

(VIII) (X) securities ( Applicable) 
as a Class 

X 
Class 

Y 
Tot 
al percentage 

of diluted 
share 

capital) 
(XI) 

1 Custodian/DR 

Holder 

 1 17066

800 

0  170668

00 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   17066800 

 THE BANK 

OF 

NEWYORK 

AS 

DEPOSITOR

Y 

AAC

CT29

69G 

0 17066

800 

0  170668

00 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   17066800 

2 Employee 

Benefit Trust 

(under SEBI 

(Share based 

Employee 

Benefit) 

Regulations, 

2014) 

 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Total Non-

Promoter- 

Non Public 

Shareholding 

(C)= 

(C)(1)+(C)(2) 

 1 17066

800 

0 0 170668

00 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17066800 

 

 

 



 

 

 
 

 

Table II- Unclaim Details 

 
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 
No. of shareholders No of share held 

 

 

Table III- Unclaim Details 

 
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 
No. of shareholders No of share held 

 

Table III- Person in Concert 

 
Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding 

Name of shareholder Name of PAC No. of share Holding % 

 

 

 

 

 

For Southern Petrochemical 
Industries Corporation Ltd. 
 
Sd/- 

 
M B Ganesh  
Secretary  


